
Book through the 
Active World app 

or enquire 
through the 

website

School School 
HolidayHoliday

ProgramsPrograms

HOLIDAY 

FUN
5+ yrs

COME &  PLAYAll ages

8-25 JANUARY 2024

NINJA DAY5+ yrs
SKILLS 

CLINIC

7+ yrs

Your local BK’s centre is
BK’s Gymnastics Craigieburn
127 Craigieburn Road, 
Craigieburn, VIC 3064
Ph 0455 689 195



Your local BK’s centre is

School School 
Holiday Holiday 

Programs Programs 

PRICES

COME & PLAY
1 hour $25 

HOLIDAY FUN
3 hours $50
Early Bird $45.00
Full Day $95
Early Bird $90.00

NINJA DAY
3 hours $50
Early Bird $45.00
Full Day $95
Early Bird $90.00

SKILLS CLINIC
2 hours $40
Early Bird $35.00

T’S & C’S

- Bookings are essential.
- Upfront payment required.
- Non-refundable, but can be
  transferred to another program   
  if notified at least 48 hours 
  before session or medical 
  certificate is provided.
- Classes subject to change    
  based on bookings.

  

DATE TIME
COME & 

PLAY
All Ages

HOLIDAY 
FUN

Ages 5+ yrs

NINJA 
DAY

Ages 5+ yrs

SKILLS 
CLINIC

Ages 7+ yrs

Mon 8 Jan
10:30am - 11:30am 

12:00pm - 2:00pm

Tues 9 Jan

9:30am - 12:30pm 

12:30pm - 3:30pm

9:30am - 3:30pm

Wed 10 Jan

9:30am - 12:30pm 

12:30pm - 3:30pm

9:30am - 3:30pm

Thur 11 Jan

9:30am - 12:30pm 

12:30pm - 3:30pm

9:30am - 3:30pm

Fri 12 Jan
10:30am - 11:30am 

12:00pm - 2:00pm

Mon 15 Jan 12:30pm - 3:30pm

Tues 16 Jan 12:30pm - 3:30pm

Wed 17 Jan

11:15am - 12:15pm

12:15pm - 3:15pm

12:15pm - 3:15pm 

Thur 18 Jan
12:30pm - 2:30pm

2:30pm - 3:30pm

Fri 19 Jan 12:30pm - 3:30pm

Mon 22 Jan 12:30pm - 3:30pm

Tues 23 Jan
12:30pm - 2:30pm

2:30pm - 3:30pm

Wed 24 Jan

9:30am - 12:30pm 

12:30pm - 3:30pm

9:30am - 3:30pm

Thur 25 Jan 12:30pm - 3:30pm

BK’s Gymnastics Craigieburn
127 Craigieburn Road, 
Craigieburn, VIC 3064
Ph 0455 689 195

Early bird discount ends 16/12/23


